Madison County Lender Market Share
Total

August 2018

B NICHOLS

[7 STATE BANK OF DEKALB

[ CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS
[ ANSTAFF BANK NA

I T FINANCE AND CAPITAL INC
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

STONE BANK

NBKC BANK

CENTENNIAL BANK

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS
GRAND SAVINGS BANK

FIRST SECURITY BANK

EVERETT FINANCIAL INC

BOKF NA DBA BANK OF ARKANSAS
FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC
Others

Total:

23.4%
23.4%
12.0%
6.1%
5.9%
3.4%
2.7%
2.5%
2.3%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.2%
1.2%
9.9%

100.0%




EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018
ANABAPTIST FINANCIAL
MILLER LINDA

ANSTAFF BANK NA

BROWN RYAN
HARRIS LOGAN
BARKSDALE HEATH
SANCHEZ MICHAEL
CAIN DON
SLOAN CAYLIN

ARKANSAS DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORIT

BURKETT AUSTIN
CORTES ELVIN
CORTES CRUZ ELVIN
CORTEZ ELVIN
CORTEZ CRUZ ELVIN
CRUZ ELVIN

ARVEST BANK FAYETTEVILLE
MOYERS DAVID

HINTON ASHLEY

ARVEST BANK HINDSVILLE

900 MADISON 6092
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1983 MADISON 7730
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

WITTER, AR 72776

3101 HWY 127
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
265 MADISON 8733
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
620 MADISON 3225
WITTER, AR 72776

1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752

243 MADISON 5520
ELKINS, AR 72727

ELKINS, AR 72727

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1994 08/17/2018
2018 2049 08/23/2018
2018 2069 08/27/2018
2018 2099 08/30/2018
2018 2107 08/31/2018
2018 1833 08/01/2018
2018 1991 08/17/2018
2018 1958 08/14/2018
2018 1909 08/08/2018
2018 1899 08/07/2018
2018 1831 08/01/2018

14

10

12

10

10

10

11

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$110,000.00

$110,000.00
$243,000.00
$159,500.00

$45,000.00
$142,400.00
$273,000.00

$61,750.00

$924,650.00
$7,200.00

$6,406.00

$13,606.00
$40,272.00

$8,000.00

$48,272.00

WACO
LT LE

THE LMD TETLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1535



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018

COX DELBERT
WALKER JOHNNIE
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

HILL KENNETH
GRUBB JENETTIA
MCFARLAN JAMES
MCFARLIN MARI
CLARK LEON
BRANDENBURG JUNIOR
HEPLER JAMES
SOMMERS TITUS

BOKF NA DBA BANK OF ARKANSAS

KENNEDY

CENTENNIAL BANK

DONALD

CRAIN'ES ELECTRIC AND DRYWALL INC

CRAINE

COURTNEY

CRAINE'S ELECTRIC & DRYWALL INC

CRAINE'S ELECTRIC & DRYWALL INC

CRAINE'S ELECTRIC AND DRYWALL INC

CRAINE'S ELECTRIC & DRYWALL INC

CRAINE'S ELECTRIC AND DRYWALL INC

221 MADISON 7308
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
716 MADISON 3370
WITTER, AR 72776

36323 SPUR 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1680 HWY 127
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1680 HWY 127
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1680 HWY 127
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
915 PECAN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
190 MADISON 3056
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

363 MADISON 8731
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1320 MADISON 7295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
1320 MADISON 7295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
1320 MADISON 7295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
188 MADISON 7352
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
188 MADISON 7352
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
166 MADISON 7352
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
166 MADISON 7352
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1904 08/07/2018
2018 2008 08/20/2018
2018 2070 08/27/2018
2018 2051 08/23/2018
2018 1870 08/03/2018
2018 1843 08/01/2018
2018 1978 08/16/2018
2018 2025 08/21/2018
2018 2081 08/28/2018
2018 1827 08/01/2018
2018 1894 08/06/2018

12

13

11

12

15

16

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$20,000.00

$37,000.00

$57,000.00
$46,609.90

$125,943.75

$150,000.00
$33,347.60

$170,000.00

$525,901.25

$180,225.00

$180,225.00

$126,650.00

$109,200.00

$115,000.00

$350,850.00

WACO
LT LE

THE LMD TETLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1535



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018
CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

MILLER

GULLEDGE

CEDAR CREEK HOMES LLC

HUMBARD

SMITH

SPARKS

WHITTMORE

LEMUS

MENDEZ

THOMAS

UPDEGRAFF

CAMERON

MELVIN

ERNEST

PHILIP
LARRY
MATTHEW
JUSTIN

FLOR
HENNRIQUEZ
KAYLA
JEREMY

JONATHAN

OZARK FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC

YATES JAMES
VILLINES DONOVAN
LEAHY GABRIEL
EASTERLING LARRY
EQUITY BANK

FARMER ROBBY
EVERETT FINANCIAL INC

ENGEL MICHAEL

TBD MADISON 7555
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
TBD HWY 16

ELKINS, AR 72727

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
392 MADISON 6175

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727406026

3979 MADISON 6100
WESLEY, AR 72773
TBD MADISON 2800
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
TBD MADISON 2800
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
304 MADISON 1650
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

WITTER, AR 72776
27242 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
27242 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
199 JAMIE ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
537 MADISON 7367
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
TBD MADISON 8340
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
214 JENEE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

492 MADISON 2120
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

26244 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES

2018 1897 08/06/2018 15
2018 1826 08/01/2018 11
2018 1853 08/02/2018 11
2018 1971 08/15/2018 14
2018 1912 08/08/2018 11
2018 1944 08/13/2018 11
2018 1952 08/14/2018 13
2018 1954 08/14/2018 10
2018 2031 08/21/2018 12
2018 2020 08/20/2018 11
2018 2077 08/28/2018 11
2018 2064 08/24/2018 10
2018 2066 08/24/2018 11
2018 1910 08/08/2018 9
2018 1963 08/14/2018 12

LOAN AMOUNT

$725,077.00

$39,662.15

$95,000.00

$285,353.00
$51,565.84

$37,270.25

$58,771.28
$67,520.51

$100,000.00

$78,280.75
$141,572.50
$27,130.94

$124,958.77

$1,832,162.99

$12,000.00

$12,000.00

$228,000.00

$228,000.00

WACO
LT LE

THE LMD TETLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1535



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/

SCHULZE

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS

EVAN

PIERCE GARY
GEHRKE LEROY
PARSON BYRON
FIRST SECURITY BANK

SPARKS MICHAEL
AGUILAR CARMEN
SANDOVAL VIRGILIO
FIRST WESTERN MORTGAGE
BURKETT AUSTIN

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

WILSON NICHOLAS
FORGE INC

BELL HOMESTEAD FARM

RIDDLE DAVID
TUGGLE KRISTY
GENERATIONS BANK

SMITH BRANDIE

GRAND SAVINGS BANK

2063 MADISON 7755
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

4599 MADISON 3350
WITTER, AR 72776
31113 HWY 295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
31113 HWY 295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

201 EDITH ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2018 1864 08/03/2018
2018 1989 08/17/2018
2018 2010 08/20/2018
2018 2005 08/20/2018
2018 2091 08/29/2018
2018 1957 08/14/2018
2018 1936 08/10/2018
2018 1923 08/09/2018
2018 2041 08/23/2018

11

12

12

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$141,300.00

$141,300.00
$10,000.00

$54,740.00

$64,740.00
$158,224.00

$73,000.00

$231,224.00

$114,000.00

$114,000.00

$176,000.00

$176,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

WACO
LT LE

THE LMD TETLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1535



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018
T AW REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

TAW REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

WILLIS DONOVAN

HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD

SHEPHERD TIMOTHY
IBERIABANK

CORTES ELVIN
CORTES CRUZ ELVIN
CORTEZ ELVIN
CORTEZ CRUZ ELVIN
CRUZ ELVIN
GALAVIZ KELLEY

LEGACY NATIONAL BANK

BAILEY LOYCE

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC

WHITE ROBERT
NBKC BANK

DRYSDALE ANGELA
NICHOLS

39649 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
39649 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
39649 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

305 GASKILL ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
1995 MADISON 4805
PETTIGREW, AR 72752

1685 MADISON 8340
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

229 ELIZABETH DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

832 MADISON 5170
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2062 08/24/2018
2018 2001 08/20/2018
2018 1907 08/08/2018
2018 1828 08/01/2018
2018 1869 08/03/2018
2018 1901 08/07/2018

13

13

12

16

14

LOAN AMOUNT

$233,391.14

$233,391.14

$142,424.00

$142,424.00

$117,630.00

$117,630.00

$86,487.00

$86,487.00

$124,500.00

$124,500.00

$380,700.00

$380,700.00

WACO
LT LE

THE LMD TETLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1535



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018
CHECKK PROPERTIES LLC

HAMILTON PATRICIA

NAPLES SUSAN

STAN ENTERPRISES LLC

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

DONNOHUE JAMES

DONOCOLLC

DONOCO LLC

STATE BANK OF DEKALB

CHECKK PROPERTIES LLC

HAMILTON PATRICIA

NAPLES SUSAN

STAN ENTERPRISES LLC

STONE BANK

SPRINKLE PHILLIP

TRI STATE CEDAR AND HARDWOOD LLC

T FINANCE AND CAPITAL INC

JOSH THOMPSON PROPERTIES LLC

THOMPSON JOSHUA

TODAY'S BANK

BIVENS HAROLD

440 MADISON 8620

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409277

440 MADISON 8620

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409277

440 MADISON 8620

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409277

966 MADISON 2180
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
966 MADISON 2180
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

100 MADISON 4401
COMBS, AR 72721

BOOK # PAGE #

LOAN AMOUNT
$3,575,000.00

$3,575,000.00

$235,000.00

$235,000.00

$3,575,000.00

$3,575,000.00

$415,000.00

$415,000.00

$900,000.00

$900,000.00

$132,500.00

$132,500.00

WACO
LT LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, September 19, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
TRUITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
MITCHELL KYLE 35977 HWY 295 2018 1846 08/02/2018 19 $132,000.00

HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

$132,000.00
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR

MAY MARIE 301 HUGHES ST 2018 2048 08/23/2018 7 $129,920.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$129,920.00

WACO
LT LE

THE LMD TETLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1535




